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Draper Tools: Gardening Sundries

PETROL LEAF BLOWER 26cc

CODE

191.64971

BACKPACK PETROL BLOWER 33cc

CODE

191.29297

www.drapertools.com

PETROL VACUUM / BLOWER AND

MULCHER 30cc

CODE

191.39087

COMPOST TUMBLER

CODE

191.07212

CODE COLOUR

191.44151 Black

191.49098 Yellow

191.49099 Green

CARBON STEEL YELLOW FORK & 

SPADE SET

CODE BARCODE OUTER
PACK QTY

191.09245 5010559092451 8 Sets

EXPERT PETROL 4 in 1 GARDEN TOOL 30cc

• Easy start recoil system

CODE

191.84706
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Draper Tools: Gardening Sundries

www.drapertools.com

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER PACK QTY BARCODE

191.32273 Log Stand 150kg 1 5010559322732

191.32274 Heavy Duty Log Stand 300kg 1 5010559322749

191.18250 Expert Ground Buster 1450mm Long 1 5010559182503

191.20779 Expert Ground Buster 1550mm Long 1 5010559207794

191.26479 Fence Post Rammer 1 5010559264797

191.78430 Irish Pattern Long Handled Shovel 2 5010559784301

191.24414 Fence Post Auger 1050mm 1 5010559244140

191.57547 Fence Wire Tensioning Tool 1 5010559575473

191.69933 Safety Helmet with Ear Muffs & Visor 1 5010559699339

191.22418 Solid Forged Grafting Shovel 1 5010559224180

LOG STANDS

EXPERT GROUND BUSTER®

FENCE POST RAMMER

   long.

IRISH PATTERN LONG HANDLED SHOVEL

FENCE POST AUGER 1050mm

FENCE WIRE TENSIONING TOOL

SAFETY HELMET WITH EAR MUFFS AND VISOR

SOLID FORGED GRAFTING SHOVEL

191.32273

191.32274
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Draper Tools: Gardening Sundries

www.drapertools.com

191.21861

191.35990

191.05165

191.28210

191.36842 191.36843191.36778

191.36791

191.36800

191.36833

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER PACK QTY BARCODE

191.36791 Garden Shears 230mm Straight Edge 4 5010559367917

191.35990 Bow Saw 750mm 5 5010559359905

191.83969 Bypass Secateur Soft Grip 4 5010559839698

191.36800 Hedge Shears 190mm Blade 6 5010559368006

191.36778 Expert Telescopic Hedge Shears STR8 6 5010559367788

191.36842 710mm Lever Action Bypass Loppers with Steel Handles 4 5010559368428

191.36843 710mm Lever Action Anvil Loppers with Steel Handles 4 5010559368439

191.28210 3 pc. Lopper / Secateur / Shear Set 1 5010559282104

191.36837 Telescopic Ratchet Action Loppers Anvil Pattern 12 5010559368372

191.36833 HD Bypass Ratchet Tel. Loppers 12 5010559368334

191.05165 Long Handled Bulb Planter 6 5010559051656

191.21861 Bulb Planter 4 5010559218615

191.85188 Heritage 210mm Bypass Secateurs with Ash Handles 12 5010559851881

191.36755 Expert 200mm Deluxe Bypass Secateur 10 5010559367559

191.36756 Expert 200mm Deluxe Anvil Secateur 10 5010559367566

191.83969191.85188

191.36756

191.36837191.36755
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Draper Tools:

Ash Handled Carbon Steel

www.drapertools.com

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER
PACK QTY

BARCODE

191.14301 Garden Fork 5 5010559143016

191.14302 Garden Spade 5 5010559143023

191.14304 Border Fork 5 5010559143047

191.14305 Border Spade 5 5010559143054

191.14306 Garden Rake 5 5010559143061

191.14307 Lawn Edger 5 5010559143078

191.14308 Dutch Hoe 5 5010559143085

191.14309 Cultivator 5 5010559143092

191.14310 Draw Hoe 5 5010559143108

191.14311 Lawn Rake 5 5010559143115

191.14312 Transplanting Trowel 10 5010559143122

191.14313 Trowel 10 5010559143139

191.14314 Weeding Fork 10 5010559143146

191.14315 Weeder 10 5010559143153

191.14316 Cultivator 10 5010559143160

191.14312

191.14313

191.14314

191.14315

191.14316

191.14307

191.14308

191.14309

191.14310

191.14311

191.14306

191.14301

191.14302

191.14304

191.14305

Full DRAPER product brochure

available on request
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Draper Tools: Quality Carbon Steel

www.drapertools.com

CODE DESCRIPTION OUTER
PACK QTY

BARCODE

191.65960 2 piece Fork and Trowel Set 1 5010559659609

191.88789 Garden Fork 5 5010559887897

191.88790 Garden Spade 5 5010559887903

191.88791 Border Fork 5 5010559887910

191.88792 Border Spade 5 5010559887927

191.88793 Extra Long Garden Fork 5 5010559887934

191.88794 Extra Long Garden Spade 5 5010559887941

191.88795 Garden Rake 5 5010559887958

191.88796 Cultivator 5 5010559887965

191.88797 Lawn Edger 5 5010559887972

191.88798 Draw Hoe 5 5010559887989

191.88799 Dutch Hoe 5 5010559887996

191.88801 Lawn Rake 5 5010559888016

191.88803 ‘T’ Handled Trowel
940mm Long

5 5010559888030

191.88804 ‘T’ Handled Fork
940mm Long

5 5010559888047

191.88805 Transplanting Trowel 10 5010559888054

191.88806 Trowel 10 5010559888061

191.88807 Weeding Fork 10 5010559888078

191.88808 Weeder 10 5010559888085

191.88809 Cultivator 10 5010559888092

191.88805

191.88806

191.88807

191.88808

191.88809

191.65960

191.88799

191.88801

191.88797

191.88795

191.88796

191.88798

191.88789

191.88790

191.88792

191.88793

191.88791

191.88794

191.88803

191.88804


